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Bacteroides ovatus OF15-13BHA (GCA_027694205.1)
Bacteroides ovatus COPD029 (GCA_014871305.1)
Bacteroides ovatus AF24-28LB (GCA_003459105.1)
Bacteroides ovatus BJH_86 (GCA_021406525.1)
Bacteroides ovatus 1001099st1_E5 (GCA_005844955.1)
Bacteroides ovatus 1001099B_141217_E5 (GCA_015547195.1)
Bacteroides ovatus BJH_167 (GCA_021411815.1)
Bacteroides ovatus D31t1_170403_B8 (GCA_015558645.1)
Bacteroides ovatus OF23-4pH9A (GCA_027693765.1)
Bacteroides ovatus CL03T12C18 (GCA_000273215.1)
Bacteroides ovatus CL03T12C18 (GCA_018492845.1)
Bacteroides ovatus C2_h1001713B170204_200309 (GCA_028399845.1)
Bacteroides ovatus VPI435 (GCA_918292745.1)
Bacteroides ovatus D10_m1001713B170214d0_201011 (GCA_028399895.1)
Bacteroides ovatus H5_m1001713B170214d0_201011 (GCA_028399825.1)
Bacteroides ovatus 1001713B170214_170313_E4 (GCA_015550105.1)
Bacteroides ovatus D4_h1001713B170204_200309 (GCA_028399765.1)
Bacteroides ovatus ERR912064_bin.68_CONCOCT_v1.1_MAG (GCA_937921155.1)
Bacteroides ovatus OF01-19AC (GCA_003463495.1)
Bacteroides ovatus AF29-12 (GCA_003457725.1)

 Dendrogram of cgMLST analysis (based on 516 loci)


